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FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ©
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Gymnasium Schedule

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

5-5:30am
5:30-6am
6-6:30am
6:30-7am
7-7:30am

7:30-8am

8-8:30am

8:30-9am

9-9:30am

9:30-10am

10-10:30am

10:30-11am

11-11:30am

11:30-12pm

12-12:30pm

12:30-1pm

1-1:30pm

1:30-2pm

2-2:30pm

2:30-3pm

3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

4-4:30pm

4:40-5pm

5-5:30pm

5:30-6pm

6-6:30pm

6:30-7pm
7-7:30pm
7:30-8pm
8-8:30pm
8:30-9pm

Open Gym

Pickleball
Open Gym**

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Teen
Basketball
Open Gym*

9-9:30pm
9:30-10pm

Open Gym

Adult Volleyball
Open Gym 18+

Open Gym

Pickleball Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Teen
Basketball
Open Gym*

Open Gym

Open Gym

Teen
Basketball

Open Gym*

Closed

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Adult Volleyball
Open Gym 18+

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Teen
Basketball
Open Gym*

Closed

Pickleball Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Indoor
Soccer
Open Gym

Open Gym

Closed

Closed

T T—

Open gym times for
specific sports are
open to members
and people with a
guest pass. Some
age restrictions
may apply.

*Teen Basketball
Open Gym is for
7-12th Grade, Ages
13-18

Half of the gym will
be closed on Friday,
August 1st from
noon to 9pm for
housekeeping.

Please check
mcymca.org/schedules
for gym updates!




